TRACKCHART

Country: Sweden

Ship :  Argos
Date : 20070930-20071101
Series : 0519-0646

O Hydrographic stn
0 Pelagic/Demersal fish trawl

A Eggs/Larvae trawl

)

CSR RefNo: 2007-77AR/0519-0646
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0525
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0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
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0537
0538
0539
0540
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0542
0543
0544
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Stat P
code r
o
J

GBSX28EXT
GBSXOOEKO
GBSX30EXT
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSX23EXT
GBSX26EXT
GBSX27EXT
GBSXO0OEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSX22EXT
GBSX17EXT
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXOOEKO
GBSXO0OEKO

Station--———————

Us2 ULVODJ

10.5SW LANGROGRUNDET

F18 SYDOSTBROTTEN

5W STROMMINGSBADAN

40WSW VASA

20W SJOGRUND

us7

UsSsB / C1

us3 / C6

us3

17NO VANTA LITETS GRUND
ONE VANTA LITETS GRUND
12ESE VANTA LITETS GRUND
15ESE VANTA LITETS GRUND
31ESE VANTA LITETS GRUND
21SW GASHALLAN

F26 / C15

MS6

2N MS6

5ESE RAVON

4ESE GRAN

18E REMMARHARET

30E REMMARHARET

50E BALSJO

17WSW KRISTIINAN MAJAKKA
10W MERIKARVIAN MAJAKKA
10NW PORIN MAJAKKA

N6251

N6309.
N6318.
N6257.
N6255.
N6248.

N6236

N6235.

N6245

N6244 .
N6235.
N6231.
N6225.
N6224 .
N6224.
N6223.

N6159
N6159

N6203.
N6210.
N6156.
N6149.
N6146.
N6139.
N6212.
N6154.
N6145.

Hydrographic
series

E1853.
E1931.
E2016.
E2029.
E2009.
E1947.

E2050

E1958.

E1912

E1910.
E1846.
E1833.
E1846.
E1848.
E1932.
E2025.

E2004
E1910

E1910.
E1751.
E1744.
E1810.
E1830.
E1919.
E2110.
E2055.
E2049.

20071001
20071001
20071001
20071001
20071001
20071001
20071001
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071002
20071003
20071003
20071003
20071003
20071003
20071003
20071003
20071003
20071004
20071004
20071004

Ship: 14-Argos
Year: 2007

Time Bottom Secchi Wind

hhmm depth depth di ve
utc m m

0310 206 13 7
0740 154 16 4
1015 105 4 13 4
1426 78 17 4
1645 60 22 1
1833 106 22 2
2245 28 29 4
0115 212 32 2
0415 177 32 6
0503 186 30 4
0752 122 30 5
0850 64 32 6
1240 108 32 4
1259 108 32 3
1640 98 30 3
2006 82 32 2
0100 135 30 2
0420 72 31 5
0705 82 32 5
1010 62 27 1
1230 84 20 2
1530 87 20 1
1731 78 18 1
2106 71 09 O
0735 79 30 5
0955 41 36 2
1212 58 35 6
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1021
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2830
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SMHI Fkkkk Hydrographic Ship: 14-Argos olaiakatalel Date: 2007-11-01

Ocean enh llakaialed series Year: 2007 siaiakadaled Time: 15:43
Ser Stat P Station-———————————————- Lat----- Lon----- Date Time Bottom Secchi Wind Air Air WCSI C PPCPZZT No TSPOHPTNNNTASHLPPTC
no code r yyyymmdd hhmm depth depth di ve temp pres elec t Hrhhoor de e ah x2 ooo0ooholiuiO0OO0O0oO0
o] utc m m C hPa aoae d Cilyooa m 1 yS4t234tkOmgNCCmMm
j tu motPBw pi g PPNNNNa3un m
hd PrPp 1 n 1 s
0546 GBSXOOEKO 25WNW KALLA N6122.77 E2024.94 20071004 1623 127 01 8 9.5 1020 1430 x ------ P14 - - - -= = = = = = = = = - - - - - - X
0547 GBSXOOEKO 58E BALSO N6135.65 E1933.85 20071004 2040 77 02 6 10.5 1020 9990 X ------ P11 - - - = = = = = = = = = = - - - -~ X
0548 GBSXOOEXT SR1A N6114 E1740 20071005 0315 63 35 5 9.8 1022 9990 X ------- I0X X = X = XX XXXX=-X~=- - - - - -
0549 GBSXO00EKO 17ESE HALLGRUND N6113.84 E1800.26 20071005 0530 79 36 7 10.4 1023 1620 X ------ P11 - - - = = = = = = = - - - - - - - - X
0550 GBSXOOEKO 21ESE STORJUNGFRUN N6107.37 E1804.04 20071005 0835 70 36 6 11.2 1022 1620 - ------ P 1------- - - ------- X
0551 GBSXOOEKO 41E STORJUNGFRUN N6109.97 E1844.56 20071008 0805 63 30 15 9.2 1004 1340 X ------ P 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ---- X
0552 GBSXOOEKO 21ESE FINNGRUNDET N6107.18 E1916.77 20071008 1413 90 31 12 10.0 1006 2750 X ------ P12 - - = = = = = = = = = = - - - - -~ X
0553 GBSXO7EXT SR5 / C4 N6105 E1935 20071008 1550 123 30 11 9.1 1008 1350 X ------- 14 X X = X = XXX XXX =-XX=- - - - -
0554 GBSXOOEKO 29ENE FINNGRUNDET N6105.27 E1933.20 20071008 1625 116 30 14 9.4 1006 2740 - -----—- P 1-------- - - - - - ----- X
0555 GBSXO6EXT SS29 N6106.5 E2016 20071008 2030 113 31 16 9.9 1008 9990 X ---—--—- 14 X X = X = X XX XXX =-X=- - - - - X
0556 GBSXOOEKO SS29 N6106.87 E2014.62 20071008 2112 113 30 17 9.5 1007 9950 - -----—- P 1-------=-=-=--=------= X
0557 GBSXO4EXT SR8 N6108 E2056 20071009 0120 43 32 10 9.0 1010 9990 X ------- 7TXX =X =-XXXXXX-=-X=--- - - =
0558 GBSXOOEKO 13NW SANDBACK N6054.83 E2021.02 20071009 0725 90 32 13 8.2 1012 2750 X ------ P12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X
0559 GBSXOOEKO 25WNW SANDBACK N6056.17 E1953.55 20071009 1006 103 32 13 7.5 1014 2740 X -----—- P13 - - - = = = = = = = = - - - - - - - X
0560 GBSXOOEKO 24ESE FINNGRUNDET N6058.59 E1919.78 20071009 1305 118 32 13 7.6 1016 1350 x ------ P14 - - - = = = = = = = = = - - - - - - X
0561 GBSXOOEKO 7.5SE FINNGRUNDET N6054.46 E1841.91 20071009 1558 73 29 8 9.6 1018 1340 x ------ P10 - - - - - = = = - - - - - - - - - - X
0562 GBSXOOEKO 5SSE FINNGRUNDET N6054.49 E1839.84 20071009 1827 73 30 6 9.8 1018 1230 - ------ P 1-------- - - - - - - ---- X
0563 GBSXOOEKO 7SW VASTRA BANKEN N6046.36 E1746.01 20071009 2044 43 27 8 8.2 1017 9930 X -----—- P 7 - - - === - X
0564 GBSXOOEKO 21WNW SANDBACK N6051.00 E2000.34 20071010 0540 75 30 10 8.2 1015 1630 X ------ P11 - - - = = = = = = = = = = - - - -~ X
0565 GBSXOOEKO 8NNE GRUNDKALLEN N6038.14 E1855.23 20071010 1230 81 29 9 7.6 1017 1340 x ------ P11 - - - - = = = = - - - - - - - - - - X
0566 GBAXOOEKO 5SW SOLOVJEVA N6005.48 E1903.52 20071010 1600 180 31 7 7.5 1018 1440 x ------ P16 - - - - = = = = - - - - - - - - - - X
0567 GBAXOOEKO 4NE SIMPNASKLUBB N5956.00 E1910.61 20071010 1803 125 27 7 6.1 1018 9990 X ------ P14 - - - = = = = = = = = = - - - - - - X
0568 GBAXOOEKO 3.5N REMMARGRUND N5950.43 E1920.24 20071010 1948 89 34 7 7.9 1019 9990 x ------ P12 - - - = = = = = = = = = - - - - -~ X
0569 BPNX35EXT BY29 N5853 E2019 20071011 0530 170 6 28 7 6.5 1020 1430 X —--X-—--- 16 X X = X X X X X X X X = X - = — - - X
0570 BPNXOOEKO BY29 N5852.99 E2017.59 20071011 0631 169 30 8 6.3 1020 1620 - ------ P 1------- - - - - - - ---- X
0571 BPNXOOEKO 16NE KOPPARSTENARNA N5847.21 E1927.33 20071011 1145 138 5 27 7 5.6 1019 2740 x ------ P15 X X - XX - = = = = = = = = - - - = X
0572 BPNX36EXT BY30 N5847 E1906 20071011 1305 184 6 19 6 8.2 1017 2830 x ------- 16 X X = X X X X X X X X = X = = = = - X
0573 BPNXOOEKO 12NW KOPPARSTENARNA N5843.14 E1852.83 20071011 1615 140 20 11 8.9 1012 6840 x ------ P15 X X - XX - === = = = = - - - - = X
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0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
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0594
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0596
0597
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0600
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Stat P
code r
o
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BPNXOOEKO
BPWXOOEKO
BPWXOOEKO
BPWX42EXT
BPWXOOEKO
BPWXOOEKO
BPWX38BAS
BPWXOOEKO
BPWXOOEKO
BPWXOOEKO
BPNX37EXT
BPNXOOEKO
BPNXOOEKO
BPNXOOEKO
BPNX34EXT
BPNXOOEKO
BPNXOOEKO
BPNXOOEKO
BPEX26BAS
BPEXOOEKO
BPEXOOEKO
BPEXOOEKO
BPEXOOEKO
BPEXOOEKO
BPEX21BAS
BPEX21EXT
BPWXOOEKO
BPWX45BAS

Station-———————————————_

24ESE LANDSORTS BREDGRUN N5834

14SW HARADSSKAR N5803.
HOGON AKUSTIKKALIBRERING N5747.
BY36 N5743
15ENE KOPPARSTENARNA N5743.
13SW STENKYRKEHUK N5744 .
BY32 NORRKOPINGSDJ N5801
24ENE SANDSANKAN N5812.
27 .4E SANDSANKAN N5820.
24W GOTSKA SANDON N5821.
BY31 LANDSORTSDJ N5835
7 .5SSE ALMAGRUNDET N5904 .
23SW FINLANDS LEJON N5907.
24S FINLANDS LEJON N5902.
BY28 N5902
35W RISTNA N5856.
22 .5ESE ALMAGRUNDET N5904 .
28SE ALMAGRUNDET N5852.
BY20 FARODJ N5800
23ESE FARO FYR N5749.
15NE FARO FYR N5807.
AWNW SALVOREV N5801.
5E LAVERGRUND N5749.
12ENE OSTERGARN N5729.
BY15 GOTLANDSDJ N5720
BY15 GOTLANDSDJ N5720
5E OLANDS NORRA GRUND N5731.
BY38 KARLSODJ N5707

Hydrographic
series

E1835.
E1720.
E1638.

E1722

E1724.
E1812.

E1759

E1755.
E1811.
E1834.

E1814

E1913.
E2028.
E2055.

E2105

E2058.
E1950.
E1935.

E1953

E1950.
E1949.
E1926.
E1924.
E1921.

E2003
E2003

E1714.

E1740

20071011
20071012
20071015
20071015
20071015
20071015
20071016
20071016
20071016
20071016
20071016
20071016
20071017
20071017
20071017
20071017
20071017
20071017
20071018
20071018
20071018
20071018
20071018
20071018
20071018
20071018
20071019
20071022

Time
hhmm
utc

1920
0535
0710
1750
1826
2225
0140
0740
1100
1345
1600
2230
0545
0835
0930
1310
1850
2129
0310
0614
1013
1405
1601
1942
2230
2345
1048
0310

Bottom
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1007
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1002
1003
1003
1006
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1010
1012
1013
1013
1022
1034

EX

FokKkhk
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9940
2730
2710
9990
9920
9920
9990
4820
2820
1520
9930
9930
9930
2840
2740
2840
9920
9990
9990
1120
1130
1440
2730
9930
9990
9990
2750
9990
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__________________ X
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SMHI Fkkkk Hydrographic Ship: 14-Argos olaiakatalel Date: 2007-11-01

Ocean enh llakaialed series Year: 2007 siaiakadaled Time: 15:43
Ser Stat P Station-———————————————- Lat----- Lon----- Date Time Bottom Secchi Wind Air Air WCSI C PPCPZZT No TSPOHPTNNNTASHLPPTC
no code r yyyymmdd hhmm depth depth di ve temp pres elec t Hrhhoor de e ah x2 ooo0ooholiuiO0OO0O0oO0
o] utc m m C hPa aoae d Cilyooa m 1 yS4t234tkOmgNCCmMm
j tu motPBw pi g PPNNNNa3un m
hd PrPp 1 n 1 s
0602 BPWXOOEKO 13NW HOBURG N5702.03 E1756.70 20071022 0527 67 18 3 8.3 1033 9910 x ------ P 9 - - - - - - ------ X
0603 BPWXOOEKO 10SW NASREVET N5700.72 E1748.01 20071022 0731 98 32 3 8.2 1033 2710 X ------ P12 - - - = = = = = = = = = - - - - - -~ X
0604 BPEXOOEKO 12SE FALUDDEN N5655.02 E1846.66 20071022 1126 62 00 0O 9.0 1033 1610 X ------ P 9 - - - - - - ---- X
0605 BPEXOOEKO 7ESE NAR N5712.52 E1857.35 20071022 1408 65 16 4 8.3 1032 1620 X ------ P 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X
0606 BPEXOOEKO 25E FALUDDEN N5701.92 E1906.14 20071022 1750 146 11 4 7.7 1033 9910 X ------ P14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X
0607 BPEXOOEKO 21.6E HELIGEHOLMEN N5656.17 E1856.57 20071022 1940 135 09 4 7.9 1033 9910 X ------ P14 - - - -= = = = = = = = = - - - - - - X
0608 BPEX13BAS BY10 N5638 E1935 20071022 2245 143 07 7 8.2 1033 9990 X --X---- 15 X X = X X X X X X X X = X = = = = = X
0609 BPWXOOEKO 17SW HOBURG N5648.32 E1744.92 20071023 0627 85 05 7 8.2 1032 1520 X ------ P11 - - - = = = = = = = - - - - - - - - X
0610 BPWXOOEKO 20.5W HOBURG N5655.69 E1728.38 20071023 0845 99 05 6 8.4 1033 1120 X ------ P13 X X - X X - = = = = = = = = - - - - X
0611 BPWXOOEKO 4SE HAGBY GRUND N5632.94 E1649.73 20071023 1358 59 05 4 8.4 1032 2730 X ------ P 9XX-X=-=-=-=-=-== - - - -~ X
0612 BPWXOOEKO 37.5SSW HOBURG N5623.26 E1741.31 20071023 1952 46 05 10 7.8 1031 9930 X ------ P 7 - - - - --= X
0613 BPWXOOEKO 18ENE NORRA MIDSJOBANKEN N5614.01 E1754.96 20071023 2154 55 05 8 8.7 1032 9930 X ------ P 8- - - - - - - - ---- X
0614 BPSEOOEKO 13NW SODRA MIDSJOBANKEN N5552.24 E1705.17 20071024 0903 46 05 15 8.7 1030 2840 X ------ P 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X
0615 BPSEOOEKO 4NNE MIDSOHALET N5553.20 E1711.16 20071024 1041 43 07 9 8.5 1031 1640 X ------ P 7 - - - - - - == X
0616 BPSEOOEKO 9NNW TENERIFFA N5557.90 E1637.36 20071024 1344 41 02 11 8.6 1030 1640 X ------ P 7 - - - - - - - - - - = X
0617 BPSBOOEKO 8SSW OLANDS SODRA UDDE  N5606.87 E1613.72 20071024 1637 36 05 10 8.4 1030 1640 X ------ P 6----- - - - - - - - - - - X
0618 BPWKO1BAS REF M1Vi N5622.25 E1612.1 20071024 1820 21 03 8 7.9 1031 9920 X -XXXX-= 5 X X X X = X X X X X X X X = = = = — -
0619 BPSBOOEKO 12E UTKLIPPAN N5557.25 E1601.77 20071024 2206 39 05 9 9.4 1030 9930 X ------ P 6---- - === === - == X
0620 BPSBOOEKO 10.5ENE SVANEKE N5511.86 E1525.88 20071025 0525 68 07 10 9.8 1027 9940 X ------ P10 XX -X=- === === - - - -~ X
0621 BPSBOOEKO 3.7SE CHRISTIANSO N5515.34 E1519.38 20071025 0818 73 05 9 9.9 1028 1630 x ------ P 6XX-X----- - - - - - - - - X
0622 BPSHOOEKO 6NE DAVIDS BANK N5527.75 E1447.01 20071025 1150 71 11 10 10.0 1028 1640 X ------ P10 X X - X = = = = = = = = = — - - - - X
0623 BPSHOOEKO 8NE LANGAGRUND N5535.13 E1444.94 20071025 1645 75 07 9 9.3 1028 2730 X --—---- P11 X X - XX - === == = = = - - - = X
0624 BPSHO5BAS HANOBUKTEN N5537 E1452 20071025 1740 81 06 9 8.9 1029 9990 X --X---— 11 X X = X X X X X X X X = X = = = = — -
0625 BPSHOOEKO 14.5S HANO N5548.10 E1452.63 20071025 1936 52 09 8 8.7 1028 9990 X ------ P 8- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X
0626 BPSHOOEKO 17SE HANO N5545.19 E1511.29 20071025 2207 57 09 10 8.8 1029 9990 X ------ P 8- - - - - - - - - - - - - - ---- X
0627 BPSHOOEKO 15.5SW UTKLIPPAN N5550.12 E1523.59 20071026 0526 51 09 9 9.5 1027 9990 X ------ P 8- -- - - - - - - - - - - ----- X
0628 BPWKO1BAS REF M1Vl N5622.25 E1612.1 20071029 0320 21 21 12 9.8 1014 9990 X -XXXX-= 5 X X X X = X X X X X X X X = = = = = =
0629 BPSE11BAS BCS 111-10 N5533.3 E1824 20071029 1345 90 16 8 11.7 1014 2840 X —--X---- 12 X X = X = X X X X X X = X X - = = - -



SMHI Fkkkk Hydrographic Ship: 14-Argos olaiakatalel Date: 2007-11-01

Ocean enh llakaialed series Year: 2007 siaiakadaled Time: 15:43
Ser Stat P Station-———————————————- Lat----- Lon----- Date Time Bottom Secchi Wind Air Air WCSI C PPCPZZT No TSPOHPTNNNTASHLPPTC
no code r yyyymmdd hhmm depth depth di ve temp pres elec t Hrhhoor de e ah x2 ooo0ooholiuiO0OO0O0oO0
o] utc m m C hPa aoae d Cilyooa m 1 yS4t234tkOmgNCCmMm
j tu motPBw pi g PPNNNNa3un m
hd PrPp 1 n 1 s
0630 BPSBO7BAS BY5 BORNHOLMSDJ N5515 E1559 20071029 2330 91 19 10 10.9 1008 9990 X -xxXxX-- 12 X X XXX XXXXXXXX=-=---=X
0631 BPSBO6BAS BY4 CHRISTIANSO N5523 E1520 20071030 0320 92 22 6 10.2 1007 9990 X --Xx-——- 13 X X = X X X X X X X X = X = = — — - X
0632 BPSAO3BAS BY2 ARKONA N5500 E1405 20071030 1010 47 33 4 9.9 1010 5830 X —=-XXX-—- 8 X X = X = X X X X X X = X X - - - = X
0633 BPSA02BAS BY1 N5500 E1318 20071030 1340 46 6 32 8 10.2 1012 1130 X --X---= 8 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = = = = =
0634 SOSX48EXT DROGDEN E N5532.40 E1243.75 20071030 1800 11 24 9 9.9 1014 9920 X ------- 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - =-=---=
0635 SOCX39BAS W LANDSKRONA N5552.0 E1245.0 20071030 2025 49 26 8 8.9 1015 9990 X --X---- 9 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = = = - X
0636 KAEX29BAS ANHOLT E N5640.0 E1207.0 20071031 0330 62 29 9 8.8 1017 9990 X -xxXX-- 10 X X X X = X X X X X X X X X = = = — —
0637 KANX50BAS N14 FALKENBERG N5656.40 E1212.70 20071031 0600 31 30 6 8.5 1018 0030 X -XXXX-— 7 X X X X = X X X X X X = X = = = = = =
0638 KANX25BAS FLADEN N5711.5 E1140 20071031 0910 77 8 24 4 8.5 1020 2820 X --Xx---=- 12 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = = = = =
0639 KANX19EXT LASO-E (SEAWATCH BUOY) N5711.45 E1131.95 20071031 0955 87 21 6 8.6 1020 2820 X --X---- 14 X X = = = = = = = = = = — = - — — - -
0640 SKEX23BAS P2 N5752 E1118 20071031 1420 96 20 13 9.5 1015 2840 X --X--——- 10 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = = = — -
0641 FIBG27BAS SLAGGO N5815.5 E1126.0 20071031 1655 64 20 11 11.0 1014 9990 X —--XXX--= 9 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = = = - -
0642 SKEX14BAS A13 N5820.2 E1102 20071031 1930 83 22 16 11.0 1012 9990 X --x---- 10 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = = = - X
0643 SKEX15BAS A14 N5819 E1056.5 20071031 2020 110 22 14 11.3 1012 9990 X ----—-—- 10 - = = = = = = = = = = = - - - - - - -
0644 SKEX16BAS A15 N5817.7 E1051 20071031 2140 132 22 17 11.0 1013 9990 X --Xx-——- 12 X X = X = X X X X X X = X = = —= — - X
0645 SKEX17BAS A16 N5816 E1043.5 20071031 2300 196 24 16 11.8 1011 9990 X ------—- 13 - - - = = = = = = = = = = = - - - - -
0646 SKEX18BAS A17 N5816.5 E1030.8 20071101 0115 340 23 16 12.1 1011 9990 X —--XX--- 14 X X X X = X X X X X X = X = = = — - -



Bottom water oxygen concentration (ml/1)

Country: Sweden

Ship : Argos

Date : 20071011-20071031
Series : 0569-0640




STATION REF M1V1 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004

Temperature °C

St.Dev. ® 2007
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STATION BY5 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
— Mean 1995-2004 - St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C Sdlinity  psu
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STATION BY1 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C Salimity  psu

4_
2_
-5 1 11 1T 1T T T T T 0 11 1 17T T 17T T T T1
12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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STATION W LANDSKRONA SURFACE WATER

— Mean 1995-2004

Temperature °C
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STATION ANHOLT E SURFACE WATER
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— Mean 1995-2004

Temperature °C
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STATION FLADEN SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C Salimity  psu
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STATION N14 Falkenberg SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007
Temperature °C Salinity  psu
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STATION FLADEN SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C Salimity  psu
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STATION P2 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C
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STATION SLAGGO SURFACE WATER

—— Mean 1995-

Temperature °C

Annual Cycl
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es
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STATION A13 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 - St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C
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STATION A15 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C Salinity  psu
25 L S ——
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STATION A17 SURFACE WATER

Annual Cycles
—— Mean 1995-2004 o St.Dev. ® 2007

Temperature °C Salimity  psu
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